Kenny Super Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2021

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23900 Dividends Received
23900/AMP.AX AMP 671.70
23900/BHP.AX BHP 1,030.89
23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank 592,72
(1,006.79) 23900/NAB.AX National Bank 384.90
(484.88) 23900/TLS.AX Telstra 508.40
23900/WPL.AX Woodside 235.04
24200 Contributions
(23,594.05) 24200/KENSHA00001 (Contributions) Kenny, Shane Patrick - 18,715.46
A Accumulation
(195.86) 24200/MILGEOO00001A (Contributions) Mills, Georgia Louise 180.91
Jade - Accumulation
(22,905.49) 24700 Changes in Market Values of 16,341.20
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(2.72) 25000/Cash at Bank3  Cash at Bank 1.48
(1.71) 25000/NAB Trade NAB Trade
28000 Property Income
(9,349.92) 28000/KENNYSF_FAC Factory 5, 66 Whiters St 9,349.92
TORY5,66W
1,210.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 1,210.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
495.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 418.00
37500 Investment Expenses
1,140.23 37500/KENNYSF_FAC Factory 5, 66 Whiters St 1,156.93
TORY5,66W
4,185.92 48500 Income Tax Expense 3,025.99
50,251.27 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 41,942.70
50010 Opening Balance
(253,375.63) 50010/KENSHA00001 (Opening Balance) Kenny, Shane 298,034.02
A Patrick - Accumulation
(58,038.97) 50010/MILGEOOO001A (Opening Balance) Mills, Georgia 63,631.85
Louise Jade - Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(23,594.05) 52420/KENSHA00001 (Contributions) Kenny, Shane Patrick - 18,715.46
A Accumulation
(195.86) 52420/MILGEO00001A (Contributions) Mills, Georgia Louise 180.91

Jade - Accumulation



Kenny Super Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2021

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(25,633.08) 53100/KENSHAQ00001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Kenny, Shane 22,783.49
A Patrick - Accumulation
(5,6563.48) 53100/MILGEOO0001A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Mills, Georgia 4,756.09
Louise Jade - Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
1,029.59 53330/KENSHAO00001 (Income Tax) Kenny, Shane Patrick - 1,389.42
A Accumulation
227.08 53330/MILGEO00001A (Income Tax) Mills, Georgia Louise 290.04
Jade - Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
3,639.15 53800/KENSHA00001 (Contributions Tax) Kenny, Shane 2,807.33
A Patrick - Accumulation
29.38 53800/MILGEOOQOQ001A (Contributions Tax) Mills, Georgia 6.46
Louise Jade - Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
2,983.42 60400/Cash at Bank3 Cash at Bank 25,814.29
106.99 60400/NAB Trade NAB Trade 2,637.34
62550 DRP - Residual Account
2411 62550/NAB.AX National Bank 0.16
68000 Sundry Debtors 1,558.75
77250 Real Estate Properties (Non
Residential)
285,000.00 77250/KENNYSF_FAC Factory 5, 66 Whiters St 1.0000 285,000.00
TORYS5,66W
77600 Shares in Listed Companies
12,460.04 77600/AMP.AX AMP 6,717.0000 7,556.63
17,874.18 77600/BHP.AX BHP 499.0000 24,236.43
16,591.38 77600/CBA.AX Commonwealith Bank 239.0000 23,868.93
11,569.70 77600/NAB.AX National Bank 657.0000 17,226.54
9,809.42 77600/TLS.AX Telstra 3,303.0000 12,419.28
9,872.40 77600/WPL.AX Woodside 456.0000 10,127.76
(4,625.77) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 3,025.54
0.00 88000 Sundry Creditors 3,812.00
462,951.98 462,951.98

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 44,968.69
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Kenny Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
nds Ri i
AMP (AMP.AX)
01/10/2020  amp 671.70 671.70 CR
- 671.70 671.70 CR
B AX
22/09/2020  bhp 376.53 376.53 CR
23/03/2021  bhp 654.36 1,030.89 CR
N o 1,030.89 ~1,030.89 CR
Common Ban| A
30/09/2020  cba 234.22 234.22 CR
30/03/2021  cba 358.50 592.72 CR
592.72 592.72 CR
National Bank (NAB.AX)
03/07/2020  AUD 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL 190.50 190.50 CR
DISC, BSP
10/12/2020  AUD 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL 194.40 384.90 CR
DISC, BSP
384.90 384.90 CR
Telstra (TLS.AX)
24/09/2020  AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 250.72 250.72 CR
DRP NIL DISC
26/03/2021  AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 257.68 508.40 CR
DRP NIL DISC -
508.40 508.40 CR
Woodside (WPL.AX)
18/09/2020  wpl 165.29 165.29 CR
24/03/2021  wpl 69.75 235.04 CR
235.04 235.04 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 3,423.65



S-S0

/ Contact details
= T Australia 1300654 442
AMP New Zealand 0800 448 062
Other countries +613 9415 4051

E ampservices@computershare.com.au

W amp.com.au/shares

AMP sharg registry
= 236472 o aw ﬁ\i?bgﬂfnzegef’c 3001
ol ARy e i
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &
MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS .
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> Your shareholding
Eil?ég}éEl?SXﬁCE VIC 3909 SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
Ordinaryshares | [ wiTHHELD
RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
21 September 2020 | 1 October 2020

AMP Limited shares
Special dividend payment
AMP has issued a special dividend payment of A$0.10 a share which is the return of capital following the sale of the AMP Life

business this year. This dividend is fully franked and has been issued as a cash payment only. The dividend reinvestment plan (DRP)
did not operate for this payment

Your dividend payment is as follows:

DIVIDEND SHARES GROSS AUSTRALIAN TAX DIVIDEND PAID
RATE HELD DIVIDEND DEDUCTED
10 cents 6,717 A$671.70 A$0.00 A%671.70

We credited your dividend to NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD BSB: XXX-XXX ACC: XXXXX5887

FRANKING
FRANKING RATE FRANKED AMOUNT UNFRANKED AMOUNT FRANKING
(COMPANY TAX RATE) (100%) (0%) CREDIT
30% A$671.70 A$0.00 AS$287.87

This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%
We recommend you contact your taxation adviser if you have any questions on how your dividend is taxed

Your AMP shares are managed separately to your AMP products. When changing your details, piease ensure you update your details
for both your products and your shares. To update your details for your AMP products go to amp.com.au or amp.co.nz and click on
‘Contact us'. To update your shareholding go to amp.com.au/shares/update.

For information about managing your shareholding please see over the page

Keep this statement for your tax records. AMP does not issue an end of year tax summary.

AMP Limited ABN 49079 354 519
AU_DOM_CASH.236472251573

265135_01_V5



SHP

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

= 128977 034 BHP

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &
MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

BHP Group Limited Shares

Update Your Details:
% www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding

SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
Ordinary Shares HIN WITHHELD
TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO

Quoted 1233763
RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
4 September 2020 22 September 2020

You must keep this document for your tax records.

382nd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 55 US cents (equivalent
to 75.456167 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitied to participate as at the
record date. This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%.

All amounts are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Caroline Cox
Group General Counsel and Company Secretary

Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
AT5.456167 cents 499 A$376.53 A$0.00 A$376.53
Net Payment A$376.53

Australian Franking Credit A$161.37

Your Payment Instruction

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD
BSB: 083-052
Account Number; XXXXXXX87

Amount Deposited

A$376.53

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued with a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

To start receiving your statements online simply visit www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

261374 _Adv _AUS/128977/128977 i

261374 05 V3



BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

— 124895 034 BHP

Loy 0y PRy O ey e
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

BHP Group Limited Shares

Update Your Details:
% www.computershare.com.au/investor
(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding

SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
Ordinary Shares HIN WITHHELD

TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO
Quoted 1218597

RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
5 March 2021 23 March 2021

You must keep this document for your tax records.

383rd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the year ending 30 June 2021. This dividend is paid at the rate of US$1.01 (equivalent
to A$1.31134770) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date.
This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%. All amounts

are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Stefanie Wilkinson

Group Company Secretary
Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
A$1.31134770 499 A$654.36 A$0.00 A$654.36
Net Payment A$654.36
Australian Franking Credit A$280.44
Your Payment Instruction
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-052
Account Number: XXXXXXX87 A$654.36

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

= To start receiving your statements online simply visit www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

271993 Adv AUS/124895/124895 |

271393 05 V4



Payment Advice

Commonwealth

Bank

ABN 48 123 123 124

All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235

Telephone: 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA

Email: cba@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

ABN: 48 123 123 124

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE
MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC
3909

Security Description

CBA - ORDINARY SHARES

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

Reference No.:  X********3300

Payment Date: 30 September 2020

FRANKING INFORMATION

Record Date: 20 August 2020
Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
$0.98 238 $0.00 $234.22 $234.22 $100.38
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 234.22
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 234.22
The amount of AUD 234.22 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
KENNY SUPER FUN
BSB: 083-052 ACC: ******5887
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO,: 1249471034
Franked Rate per Share $0.98
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%
$23.90

New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonweaith Bank shareholders who may obtain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compliance with Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

Commonwealth
Bank

ABN 48 123 123 124

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
ABN: 48 123 123 124

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE
MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC

3909

Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating

- - _per Share Shares

CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $1.50 239
Less Withholding Tax
Net Amount

Represented By:

Direct Credit amount

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

KENNY SUPER FUN
BSB: 083-052

ACC: “**+*5887

All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA

Email: cba@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

X*ttk*n'*ssoo
30 March 2021
17 February 2021

Reference No.:
Payment Date:
Record Date:

Unfranked Franked Total Franking
Amount Amount Payment Credit

$0.00 $358.50 $358.50 $153.64

$0.00
AUD 358.50

AUD 358.50

The amount of AUD 358.50 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1256300478

Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

FRANKING INFORMATION

New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD

$1.50
100%
30%

$23.90

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonwealth Bank shareholders who may obiain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compliance with Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assassable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



»®_. National Need assistance?

. Australia
Bank www.nab.com.au/shareholder

(in Australia) 1300 367 647

2020 Interim Dividend Statement (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

~ 249176 000 NAB HIN WITHHELD

Summary of key information
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS Payment Date 3 July 2020
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date 4 May 2020
15 BARKES AVE TEN/ABN status Quoted
LAKES ENTRANGE VIC 3909 ASX Code NAB

Interim Dividend for the year ending 30 September 2020

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) on shares
registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 30 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Price per | Unfranked Franked Franking Shares Dividend Summary
Shares Share Amount Amount Credit Allotted
635 $15.52 $0.00 $190.50 581.64 13 635 shares x 30 cents =$%190.50

The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of
this statement.

Full details of the Dividend Package is available at
www.nab.com.au/dividendpackage

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Amount $190.50

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

259664 Broudcus!’249176/250250/



A National Contact our Share Registry

< Australia
Bank

www.investorcentre.com/au

(in Australia) 1300 367 647

2020 Final Dividend Statement (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
— 056240 000 NAB HIN WITHHELD

Summary of key information
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS Payment Date 10 December 2020
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date 13 November 2020
15 BARKES AVE TFN/ABN status Quoted

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 ASX code NAB

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2020

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) on shares
registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 30 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Price per | Unfranked Franked Franking Shares Dividend Summary
Shares Share Amount Amount Credit Allotted
648 $23.01 $0.00 $194.40 $83.31 9 648 shares x 30 cents =$%194.40
The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of
this statement.
Full details of the Dividend Package is available at
www.nab.com.au/dividendpackage
Tax information
Australian resident shareholders
Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.
New Zealand tax resident shareholders
New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand
imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ$0.09
per share. These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a
New Zealand income tax return.
The aggregate of the dividend amount together with the attached New Zealand
imputation credits is NZ$264.46.
If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.
Dividend Amount $194.40

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

263500 Mropdeay USaId00sTin /|



Payment Advice

All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED

PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77

ASX Code: TLS

Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT
ABN: 33 051 775 556 Reference No.: XFeerreregann
Payment Date: 24 September 2020

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE Record Date: 27 August 2020

MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>
15 BARKES AVE
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC

3909
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
g _per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 3,134 $0.00 $250.72 $250.72 $107.45
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 250.72
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 250.72
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Amount available from this payment: $250.72
Total amount available for reinvestment: $250.72
Cost of shares allotted at $2.8793 / share: $250.50
Number of shares allotted: 87
Residual balance donated to Charity: $0.22
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 3,221

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The final dividend for the period ended 30 June 2020 is comprised of a final ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and a final special dividend of 3 cents per share, both fully
franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return,

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah &
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are cumrent by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED

PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77

ASX Code: TLS

Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com,au

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT

ABN: 33 051 775 556 Reference No..  X******+*3300
Payment Date: 26 March 2021
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE Record Date: 25 February 2021

MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>
15 BARKES AVE
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC

3909
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 3,221 $0.00 $257.68 $257.68 $110.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 257.68
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 257.68
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Amount available from this payment: $257.68
Total amount available for reinvestment: $257.68
Cost of shares allotted at $3.1112 / share: $255.12
Number of shares allotted: 82
Residual balance donated to Charity: $2.56
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 3,303

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend dale or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The interim dividend for the period ended 31 December 2020 is comprised of an interim ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and an interim special dividend of 3 cents per
share, both fully franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah &
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is mare than $2 you can claim this
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Woodside

— 053475 034 WPL

T A L T CU ST
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the haif year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 26 US cents (equivalent to
36.247038 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and eligible as at the record date 25 August 2020.

This dividend is fully franked (100%) at the tax rate of 30%.

Update Your Information:

www.investorcentre.com/wpl

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

=
~

1300 558 507 (within Australia)
+61 3 9415 4632 (outside Australia)

S

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code WPL
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 25 August 2020
Payment Date 18 September 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 685260

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Total
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares A$0.36247038 456 A$165.29 A$0.00 A$165.29
Net Payment A$165.29
Australian Franking Credit A$70.84

PLEASE CONSIDER RECEIVING ONLINE SHAREHOLDER COMMUNICATIONS
Shareholders who receive online communications enjoy the benefits of quick and convenient communications including notifications

of company results. Online communications help reduce the significant costs of paper and postage.

To apply for online statements, or to view or update your security holding detaits please visit: www.investorcentre.com/wpl. When in Investor Centre, if you wish to view your
security holding log in using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if within Australia) or country (if outside Australia). For security purposes, if you wish to update your information
you will be required to login as an existing user with your User ID and password or register as a new user and create a User ID and password.

Important Notes:
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

2. If you require a replacement payment for any of your dividend payments, you may be charged a fee to cover the costs to reissue such payments.

YOUR PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD
BSB: 083-052 Account number: XXXXXXX87

Amount Deposited
A$165.29

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid

direct credit instructions.

Woodside Petroleum Ltd ABN 55 004 898 962

263140_ORD _DCB/053475:099230

265140_02 V2



Update Your Information:

Woo dS id e www.investorcentre.com/wpl

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne a
Victoria 3001 Australia

1300 558 507 (within Australia) (

[ 0 5 3 930 034 WPL +613 9415 4632 (outside Australia)

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS Holder tdentification Number (HIN)

<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> HIN WITHHELD

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 ASX Code WPL
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 26 February 2021
Payment Date 24 March 2021
Direct Credit Reference No. 683841

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The statement below represents your final dividend for the full year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 12 US cents (equivalent to
15296367 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and efigible as at the record date 26 February 2021,

This dividend is fully franked (100%) at the tax rate of 30%.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Total

Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment

Ordinary Shares A$0.15296367 456 A$69.75 A$0.00 A$69.75
Net_Payment A$69;
Australian Franking Credit A$29.89

PLEASE CONSIDER RECEIVING ONLINE SHAREHOLDER COMMUNICATIONS
Shareholders who receive online communications enjoy the benefits of quick and convenient communications including notifications
of company results. Online communications help reduce the significant costs of paper and postage

To apply for online statements, or to view or update your security holding details please visit: www.investorcentre. com/wpl When in Investor Centre, if you wish to view your
security holding log in using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if within Australia) or country (if outside Australia). For security purposes, if you wish to update your information
you will be required to login as an existing user with your User ID and password or register as a new user and create a User ID and password.

Temporary changes made by the Government in response to the COVID-19 pandemic allow Woodside to provide notices of meeting and other information regarding a
meeting online. Contact Computershare to opt in to obtain a hard copy notice of meeting for future meetings.

Important Notes:
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. If you require a replacement payment for any of your dividend payments, you may be charged a fee to cover the costs to reissue such payments.

YOUR PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-052 Account number; XXXXXXX87 A$69.75

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid
direct credit instructions.

Woodside Petroleum Ltd ABN 55 004 898 962
272455_ORD_DCB/53930/053994 i

272455_02_v1



Kenny Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ibution
ibutions) Ken ane ick - Accu jon (KEN 0001A
09/07/2020 sgc 1,892.10 1,892.10 CR
07/08/2020 sgc 1,892.10 3,784.20 CR
07/09/2020 sgc 743.96 4,528.16 CR
02/10/2020 sgc 600.90 5,129.06 CR
09/10/2020 sgc 150.00 5,279.06 CR
06/01/2021 sgc 1,847.00 7,126.06 CR
07/01/2021 sgc 1,168.45 8,294.51 CR
09/02/2021 sgc 2,535.33 10,829.84 CR
11/03/2021 sgc 1,749.23 12,579.07 CR
12/04/2021 sgc 2,265.23 14,844.30 CR
12/05/2021 sgc 1,935.58 16,779.88 CR
09/06/2021 sgc 1,935.58 18,715.46 CR
- 18,715.46 118,715.46 CR
Contributions) Mi ia Loui de - tio 00001
23/07/2020 ato -lisa 108.45 108.45 CR
18/02/2021 sgc 43.06 151.51 CR
24/06/2021 lisa 29.40 180.91 CR
180.91 180.91 CR
Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 18,896.37



SMSFE Gateway Service

24200

Stanad

Transaction Summary Report

The Trustee for Kenny Super Fund

ABN: 93576452446

For the period 2020-07-01 to 2021-11-29

Date From
(Type)
SABNGP00 SuperChoice Services Pty
iy Ltd
Cantribution
il (78109509739)

Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

o - SuperChoice Services Pty
TR, Ltd
(78109508739)
Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

amounis

3 AT

Coniribution

Supar juLarant Syt

Salary saceioa ameun

Amount

-

=Y

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PCO6C131-5860252
2020-06-01
2020-06-30

$1,742.10
$ 150.00

SHANE SATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PCO6C132-5879629
2020-07-01
2020-07-31

(5



Date From
(Type)

SuperChoice Servicas Pty
Lid
(78109509739)

Member name
Member nurmber

Contribution

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amourt
Salary sacrifice amount

SuperChoice Services Pty
Ltd
(78109509739)

Member name
Member number

Contribution

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Salary sacrifice amount
SuperChoice Services Pty
Ltd
(78109509739)

Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

SuperChoice Sérviceé Pty
Ltd
(78109509739)

Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

Amount

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C130-5896519
2020-08-01
2020-08-31

$ 593.96
$150.00

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C131-5915606
2020-09-01
2020-09-30

$ 150.00

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C133-5967143
2020-12-01
2020-12-31

$1,018.45
$ 150.00

| BEE R

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C133-5990327
2021-01-01
2021-01-31

$2,385.33
$150.00



Date From

(Type)
SuperChoice Services Pty
Ltd
{78108505739)
Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

SuperChoice Services Pty
Ltd
(78109509739)

Member name
Member number

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

SuperChoice Services Pty
Lid
{78109509739)

Member name
Member number

2021-05-12
Contribution

Payment reference
Pay period start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

SuperChoice Services Pty
Ltd
(78109509739}

Member name
Member number

n21-06-08
Contribution

Payment reference
Pay periad start date
Pay period end date

Contribution amounts
Super guarantee amount
Salary sacrifice amount

Amount

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313
PGCO06C138-6006719

2021-02-01
2021-02-28

$1,599.23
$ 150.00

5 2.265.23

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C136-6022269
2021-03-01
2021-03-31

$2115.23
$ 150.00

51,935 58

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 553313

PC06C137-6042110
2021-04-01
2021-04-30

$ 1,785.58
$ 150.00

$£1.935.58

SHANE PATRICK KENNY
SMSF 5563313

PC06C133-6054930
2021-05-01
2021-05-31

$1,785.58
$ 150.00



.
}"-:k \ustralian Government
ot

\ustralian Taxation Office

Superannuation 003

2420

Agent EAGER & PARTNERS (o (= (A
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY
SUPER FUND
ABN 93 576 452 446
TFN 159 402 761

Date generated
Role name

Balance

Transactions

12/01/2022
LISA Remittance
$0.00

4 results found - from 12 January 2020 to 12 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description

Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

21 Jun 2021 24 Jun 2021 EFT refund for LISA Remittance for the period from 19 $29.40 $0.00

Apr 19 to 31 Dec 99

18 Jun 2021 18 Jun 2021 Aggregated transfer from individual $29.40  $29.40CR

20 Jul 2020 23 Jul 2020 EFT refund for LISA Remittance for the period from 19 $108.45 $0.00

Apr 19 to 31 Dec 99

17 Jul 2020 17 Jul 2020 Aggregated transfer from individual $108.45 $108.45CR

Superannuation remittance advice

Provider: THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY SUPER FUND
Tax file number: 159 402 761
Remittance type: “Super guarantee
Payment for Account/Other ID Date of birth Remittance Financial Payment
reference number year
Georgia Mills SMSF11633749683 413 064 814 26/7/1985 7026316900632 2019 $43.06
1
Processed date Credit
Payment details = Super guarantee remittance 17 February 2021 $43.06 CR

Total payment amount $43.06 CR



Kenny Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

24710C

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
han in Mar f Inv 247

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.125000 4,903.41 4,903.41 DR
(System Price) - 6,717.000000 Units on hand
(AMP.AX)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $22.210000 255.36 4,648.05 DR
(System Price) - 456.000000 Units on hand
(WPL.AX)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $99.870000 7.277.55 2,629.50 CR
(System Price) - 239.000000 Units on hand
(CBA.AX)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $48.570000 6,362.25 8,991.75 CR
(System Price) - 499.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $26.220000 5,247.99 14,239.74 CR
(System Price) - 657.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)

30/06/2021 Total Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $3.760000 2,101.46 16,341.20 CR
(System Price) - 3,303.000000 Units on hand
(TLS.AX) . —

4,903.41 21,244.61 16,341.20 CR
Total Debits: 4,903.41
Total Credits: 21,244.61



T

343/34/01 /M0235/7 3750481 11 /1076221

o ce @,

NAB Classic Banking

Tor further

information call 13 22 65 for Personal

Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $25,784.30 Cr

Total credits $9,959.21
U 3-519 Total debits $29,135.69
THE KENNY SUPER FUND Closing balance $6,607.82 Cr
14 FHTUNTER ST
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 Statement starts 23 Jume 2021
Statement ends 9 December 2021
Outlet Details Account Details
Bairnsdale SHANE PATRICK KENNY AND GEORGIA T.OUISE JADE MILLS
145-149 Main Sf, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Account number 75-927-9115
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
23 Jun 2021 Brought forward 25,784.30 Cr
24 Jun 2021 ATO00200001490699 ATO
012721 cacanimsaaniinsminna 25,813.70 Cr
30 Jun 2021 Interest........vivieenenne 25,814.29 Cr
1 Iul 2021 2 06 2 2 5 5 36 5 5 5 2 306 S 3 2 3k b 0 Rk 5 3 O O X3 5 X 5 b X 3 2 ok 3 33 2 3 56 3 5 0 3 3 % 3 O b 6 % X X% X
The Following Information Concerning This Account Is
Provided To Assist In Preparing Your 2020/21 Tax Return \
Credit Interest Paid - 2020/21 Financial Year
Resident Withholding Tax - 2020/21 Financial Year \
If You Ilave Any Queries, Please Call The Account Enquitics
Number On The Top Of This Statement.
3% 35k 3 S 5 %% b O 2 3 2 b 36 X 06 N 0 % S % o S O o 5k X O 308 3 Db 26 b % 5 04 O 2 5 % % D3 0 % b 30 o X3 2 % X% 4 %
Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
D68523 ...ttt ettt em s s st b e ket E et ek bt et e b st Re bbb s sk st e b e e et ben 779.16 26,59345 Cr
6 Jul 2021 Internet Bpay nabtrade
3052303745887 ...ttt eaetet ettt an b e e n e s 25,000.00 1,593.45 Cr
9 Jul 2021 PC06C131-6072947 Superchoice P/L
305276 ettt et st st b et et e e s an s easnane 1,935.58 3,529.03 Cr
13 Jul 2021 Online B1803535416 TLinked Acc Trns
MIILS Gl ettt ettt e et ene e et eaeeeeteeseaenea 500.00
Online G1821635416 TLinked Acc Trns
Kenny SUPET ...t st s 500.00 3,529.03 Cr
2 Aug 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 ...ttt s ettt a s e st e e b b Rt e et en R st s es e a s ensenbesnens 779.16 4,308.19 Cr
10 Aug 2021 PC06C130-6085524 Superchoice P/L
305276 ettt ettt aet et eh e e e b b s aR e an AR A An A A nA ek na Rt e bt s e an ke e anreensaean 781.82 5,090.01 Cr
1 Sep 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 siccnaiumaisiiingg: 779.16 3,869.17 Cr
9 Sep 2021 PC06C129-6093348 Superchoice P/1.
305276 ettt et s b e s b4 s AR a e £ b e e re 40.81 5,909.98 Cr
30 Sep 2021 INtETeSt.....ccivvmiverirsimrinnmiesneseensrsesasesnasens 0.15 5,910.13 Cr
1 Oct 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
26 QOct 2021 Eager and Partners  P4612467598
2 i i e R e TS e T T T e b 418.00
Fager and Partners Q5112244198

Carried forward

6,271.29 Cr

Statement number 10

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSI. and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 2



Kenny Super Fund

General Ledger

As at 30 June 2021

QRO &

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Property Income {28000)
Eact 66 Whiters St NYSFE
01/07/2020 rent 779.16 779.16 CR
03/08/2020 rent 779.16 1,558.32 CR
01/09/2020 rent 779.16 2,33748 CR
01/10/2020 rent 779.16 3,116.64 CR
02/11/2020 rent 779.16 3,895.80 CR
01/12/2020 rent 779.16 4,674.96 CR
04/01/2021 rent 779.16 5,454.12 CR
01/02/2021 rent 779.16 6,233.28 CR
01/03/2021 rent 779.16 7,012.44 CR
01/04/2021 rent 779.16 7,791.60 CR
03/05/2021 rent 779.16 8,570.76 CR
01/06/2021 rent 779.16 9,349.92 CR

9,349.92 9,349.92 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 9,349.92



ROI00 - [T

Kenny Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
A ntancy F
Accountancy Fees (30100}
30/06/2021 acc & audit fees to creditor 1,210.00 1,210.00 DR
o 1,21000 1,210.00 DR
T rvi 4
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
17/05/2021 tax 259.00 259.00 DR
- 259.00 - 259.00 DR
Auditor's Rem ion (307
itor's Remuneratio| 700
30/06/2021 acc & audit fees to creditor 418.00 418.00 DR
- 418.00 418.00 DR

Total Debits: 1,887.00
Total Credits: 0.00



AAM|

I' I Date of Issue 16 January 2021
Po |Cy Renewa Policy Number SPD013528087
Period of Insurance 19 February 2021 to
4.00pm 19 February
2022
SHANE KENNY Amount Payable $1,156.93
PO BOX 888

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 Due Date 19 February 2021
Page 1 of 1

Business Insurance

Dear Policy Holder, Policy Type

Thank you for insuring your Business Insurance with AAMI, Your

current policy expires at 4:00pm on 19 February 2021 and we AAMI Business Insurance

would like to invite you to renew with us for a further 12 Business Description
months. Property Owner of Single Tenancy Industrial Building
Please find enclosed your Policy Schedule, a copy of our Product ; 956.13
Disclosure Statement (PDS) and Supplementary Product Soso Premium 3936,
Disclosure Statements {SPDS) (if any). These documents form GST $95.62
part of your contract of insurance with us and should be read Stamp Duty $105.18
carefully to understand what your policy covers including the Total Premivm $1,156.93
conditions, limits and exclusians that apply.
AAMI now relies on Duty of Disclosure. It is imporiant to Tax Invoice
review the information in your Policy Schedule and This notice becomes a tax invoice/receipt upon payment.
read your Duty of Disclosure. If any details shown are Please refain a copy for your records.
incorrect, or there is other information you need to tell us,
please call 13 22 44 Please olso check the amount of cover
meets your needs.
Please pay the amount payable by the due dafe to ensure you
remain covered. If you hove any questions about your insurance
please call 13 22 44.
Take Care,
The AAMI Team
Insuranca issued by AAl Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 AFSL No.230859
trading as AAMI Business.
0 Payment Options
e internet: By AAMI ePay, visit aami.com.au Total Amount Payable $1,156.93
@ By Mail: Sand th o with X J " Dve Date 19 February 2021
y Mail: Send this payment slip wilh your cheque made payable to:
AAMI GPO Box 2470, Adelaide SA 5001 Reference Number 06640013528087
Q In Person: Atany Post = ) POSThbillpay
Office in Australia E Biller Code: 94318
vl 3 (EE7T T R
0 Direct Debit: et:06640015528087
Call 13224410 Telephone & Internet Banking - BPAY” *2490 19022021 SPD013528087
arrange payment by Contact your bank or financial institution Once payment is made this document is a Tax Invoica for
monthly instalments. to make this payment from your cheque, GST, enabling you to claim inpuit tax credits if applicable to
savings, debit, credit card or transaction your business.

account. More info: www bpay.com.au



B

35702400 IMOL 2337 1501 79541035587

A

NAB Classic Banking
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

: 034""‘?”’ y | Opening balance $9,17753 Cr
1 RIR{TTR{A (A AN | TG sl {1 Il Total credits $10,062.80
i e P Total credi i00s280
THE KENNY SUPER FUND Closing balance $11,48733 Cr
14 HUNTER ST

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 Statement starts 23 June 2020

Statement ends 22 December 2020

Outlet Details Account Details
Bairnsdale SHIANE PATRICK KENNY AND GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MIILS
145-149 Main St, Balmsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519

Account number 75-927-9115

For Your Information

[F YOU HOLD A GOVERNMENT CONCESSION CARD AND ARE PLANNING
TO OPEN A NEW, NAB CLASSIC BANKING OR
NAB RETIREMENT ACCOUNT,

THERE HAVE BEEN RECENT UPDATES TO CLAUSE 1.7A OF THE PERSONAL TRANSACTION AND
SAVINGS PRODUCTS TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON HOW TO PREVENT OVERDRAWING,
YOU CAN VIEW THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AT
NABCOMAU/TRANSACTIONINFO
OR REQUEST THE LATEST COPY AT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH.

Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

23 Jun 2020 Brought forward 9,177.53 Cr
30 Jun 2020 TOLETEST .oorresieneriesnisirmssnssrissinstsenmissssermsiasseanassesenss eerreesenenenesnnrsrssssmssnsnnsneees 014

Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments

0020015940276 11021 ...ciivrmemessmiansmmmmssassssrsasssnsassssastssstmsrsisuicacses 4,489.25

Bager and Partners  R9853226952

29955 ...ceuien eeeteeearetsssssbsresesessaTAeITSATSR LSS RSS2 E 495.00

Fager and Partners  Y2437705253
29949 cevernmnneense 1,210.00 2,983.42 Cr

l "ul 2020 -»v.--»-n.og---.p-i-.----‘in»»----.-a-.o-o-.--vr----dsnsth&ti—»tk»wrt*w»*t

The Following Information Concerning This Account Is

Provided To Assist In Preparing Your 2019/20 Tax Return

Credit Interest Paid - 2019/20 Financial Year 2.25
Resident Withholding Tax - 2019/20 Financial Year 0.00
If You Have Any Queries, Please Call The Account Enquiries

Number On The Top Of This Statement.

‘l‘l“t"I’l‘lﬁﬁ"‘?’l‘ti?’*}*t)‘-&l}l’. - “v.1}.*********"’2.’tlt**************"

Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 oo oooermeeesessssssemsmeesaseassese st e s AR RS 779.16 3,762.58 Cr
9 Jul 2020 PC06C131-5860252 Superchoice P/L

BOGD76 . ovvvvrsoesveesenresnesmsssssesass s SRR BT 1,892.10 5,654.68 Cr
23 Jul 2020 ATO009000012654780  ATO

012721.... ORI P 108.45 5,763.13 Cr
3 Aug 2020 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen

T 7% T—————SEEUL s 779.16 6,542.29 Cr
7 Aug 2020 PCO06C132-5879629 Superchoice P/L

395276....... reereeereeennee 1,892.10 8,434.39 Cr

Carried forward 8,434.39 Cr

Statement number 8 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2



352/02/01/M01 2337501 7994/1035988

Transaction Details (continued)

CA0

Date
1 Sep 2020
7 Sep 2020

30 Sep 2020
1 Oct 2020

2 Oct 2020
9 Oct 2020
2 Nov 2020
1 Dec 2020

2 Dec 2020

SE‘L’“&;"Z of Government Charges

Government
Withholding tax

Particulars Debits Credits Balance
Brought forward 8,434.39 Cr
Factory 5 Rent Stecle Mallen

P e e 779.16 9,213.55 Cr
PCO6C130-5896519 Superchoice P/1

395276 oo 74396 9,95751 Cr
Interest bttt et oo s 0.19 9,957.70 Cr
Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen

068523 sttt ass st st 779.16 10,736.86 Cr
ATO007000013374699 ATO

oiz2721......... At T SO ... 600.90 11,337.76 Cr
PCOGC131-5915606 Superchoice P/1,

395276... bt e ari s sses e s s s s 150.00 11,487.76 Cr
Factory 5 Remt Steele Mallen

068523.......commviiive, ettt st e tes s amneta st s s s 779.16 12,266.92 Cr
Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen

IS e . 779.16 13,046.08 Cr
86019435-B0494272 AAMI life

245307 et . 1,558.75 11,487.33 Cr

Bank Account Debir (BAD) tax

Bank Accounts Debirs (BAD) Tax or

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 Juge
$0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
State [ebits Dury has heen

abalished for all sares & territories effective |

on this statement applies to dehits p

72005, Any amount shown

rocessed on or hefore 30/06/2005,

Far further information on any applicable rebates, fees or povernment

charges, please refer 1o the NAR's ©
Please retain this statement for Tax

A Guide to Tees % Charges” hooklet.
ation purposes

Explanatory Notes

Please check all entries and Feport any apparent error or possible
tinanthorised ransaction tmmediately.

We may subsequently adjust debres and credits, which may result
i a change o your account balance 1o accurately reflect the
obligations betuven s,

For tnformeation on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask ar any NAR branch,

Statement number 8

Page 2 of 2



WIDALGR A

NAB Classic Banking
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

034/011806 Opening b‘alance $11,487.33 Cr
R TR R T Total credis i s
THE KENNY SUPER FUND (losing balance $25,784.30 Cr

14 HUNTER ST

TLAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 Statement starts 23 December 2020

Statement ends 22 Jume 2021

17 MO0 /0L L B06/S022850/ 1457 LS

Outlet Details Account Details
Bairnsdale SHANE PATRICK KENNY AND GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS
145-149 Main St, Balmsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-519
Account number  75-927-9115
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
23 Dec 2020 Brought forward 11,487.33 Cr
T T | L ——— 029 11,487.62 Cr
4 Jan 2021 TFactory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
(7T L7 % PR 779.16 12,266.78 Cr
6 Jan 2021 ATO008000014286474  ATO
12721 cooioiiessseeesesssessessstssssssssssssses48E4EERSSRERE 2SS B RRRRRREEE 1,847.00 14,113.78 Cr
7 Jan 2021 PC06C133-5967143 Superchoice P/L
BOG276 . vesseserssessesisssiesiessias eSS AR AR 0ES 1,168.45 15,282.23 Cr
22 Jan 2021 Internet Bpay AAMI Business Insur
06690013528087........ e 1,156.93 14,125.30 Cr
1 Feb 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 cvveesssesseressssensssssssssss LA L8RS AR 779.16 14,904.46 Cr
9 Feb 2021 PCO06C133-5990327 Superchoice P/L
305276 1vvvssessesssssssssssssssssessassssisiaiettbns e iea A RS S 2,535.33 17,439.79 Cr
18 Feb 2021 ATO001000014750609 ATO
YT 773 D —— 43.06 17,482.85 Cr
1 Mar 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 779.16 18,262.01 Cr
11 Mar 2021 PC06C138-6006719 Superchoice P/L
395276 1,749.23 20,011.2¢ Cr
TR T T L T e———— TR 041 20,011.65 Cr
1 Apr 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
By T —————s 779.16 20,790.81 Cr
12 Apr 2021 PC06C136-6022269 Superchoice P/1.
L LY v, T ———————EECUNL 2,265.23 23,056.04 Cr
3 May 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 .01evrssrerssessummssssisisssssissarasesssessssssissas s S 779.16 23,835.20 Cr
12 May 2021 PC06C137-6042110 Superchoice P/L
395276 1,935.58 25,770.78 Cr
17 May 2021 Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments
0020015940276 11021 ccovivunnnsmreesssssmmmmmmmssssssssinsresssasiasssssssssens sassass s esss 2,701.22 23,069.56 Cr
1 Jun 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 779.16 23,848.72 Cr
9 Jun 2021 PC0GC133-6054930 Superchoice P/L
BO5276 .vovevemmsesssresessoessasssss e AR S S 1,935.58 25,784.30 Cr
Statement number 9 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding rax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debirs (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debirs processed on or before 30/06. 2005,
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB'S "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or pussible
unautherised transaction immediarely.

We may subsequently adjusr debits and credits, which may resuje
in a change w your account balance 1o accurately reflect the
ebligations benween ps,

For information on resolving problems or dhisputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,

Statement number 9

Page 2 of 2
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NAB Classic Banking
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $25,784.30 Cr

THE KENNY SUPFR FUND
14 ITUNTER ST
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

Total credits $9,959.21
Total debits $29,135.69
Closing balance $6,607.82 Cr

Statement starts 23 June 2021
Statement ends 9 December 2021

Outlet Details

Account Details

BRairnsdale SHANE PATRICK KENNY AND GEORGIA TOUISE JADE MITLS
145-149 Main St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 BSB number 083-319
Account number 75-927-9115
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
23 Jun 2021 Brought forward 25,784.30 Cr
24 Jun 2021 AT0002000014906991 ATO
) D70 F SO 29.40 25,813.70 Cr_
30 Jun 2021 INtErest..mminssissersssssesnssssssesssesssssenes 0.59 ¢ 2381429 Cr
l Iul 202] 56 5 3 3 5 3 26 2 O 6 32 M 5 3 Y R Ok o o o Xk 6k 3 R0k X % 32 % 0 5 S S Tk R O 3 3 3k 3 O M X Ok X 3 3 O T
The Following Information Concerning This Account Is
Provided To Assist In Preparing Your 2020/21 Tax Return
Credit Interest Paid - 2020/21 Financial Year 1.48
Resident Withholding Tax - 2020/21 Financial Year 0.00
If You Have Any Queries, Please Call The Account Enquiries
Number On The Top Of This Statement.
4S5 050 S 6 2 3k b X5 S5 Sk 3Ok b o 0k o 3 5k 3% o S ok 5% 38 5% 3k 6 o 3 5 3 % 3% 5 3 b 06 S kS S 3% % b X ok X%
Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
0688523ttt bbb e b sebebant bbbt 779.16 26,593.45 Cr
6 Jul 2021 Internet Bpay nabtrade
3052303745887 ... ettt b st a s 25,000.00 1,593.45 Cr
9 Jul 2021 PC0O6CI131-6072947 Superchoice P/I.
FO5276 .ottt s s bbbttt senen 1,935.58 3,529.03 Cr
13 Jul 2021 Online B1803535416 Linked Acc Trns
Mills Gllisussemsrsisssissisieus e et e v et e e R L T T 500.00
Online  G1821635416 Tinked Acc Trns
KENNY SUPET ..ottt ceesesesteestsnsaens oo b s e e 500.00 3,529.03 Cr
2 Aug 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
0608523 ...ttt s e s et et be b s et s et s st s ntrasan 779.16 4,308.19 Cr
10 Aug 2021 PC06C130-6085524 Superchoice P/T.
FO5276 oottt e e bRttt e a1 b et s s n b 781.82 5,090.01 Cr
I Sep 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 ...ttt bR bR a e b e e b A bbb s bt e bt tan 779.16 5,869.17 Cr
9 Sep 2021 PC06C129-6093348 Superchoice P/L
395276 e, 5,909.98 Cr
30 Sep 2021 Interest......omicninn. 5,910.13 Cr
1 Oct 2021 Factory 5 Rent Steele Mallen
068523 ... st b bbb bbbt sttt ae s 779.16 6,689.29 Cr
26 Oct 2021 Fager and Partners P4612467598
B2243 et et nne 418.00
Eager and Partners Q5112244198

Carried forward

6,271.29 Cr

Statement number 10

National Australia Bank Timited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Cradit Ticence 230686

Page 1 of 2



Statement

KENNY SUPER FUND Statement period:
15 BARKES AVE 01/07/2020 to 31/12/2020
LAKES ENTRANCE ViC 3909 ifa‘eme"‘ number:

WERE INVESTING IN YOU

By bringing you more education, helpful tools, a new easy-to-use
mohile app and enhancements to our website, we're investing in
a better nabtrade experience for you in 2020.

To find out more, visit nabtrade.com.au/enhancements

Your accounts

Kenny Super fund 083-052 303745887 (as at 31/12/2020) $1,554.73 CR

Kenny Super fund NT2127047-005 (as at 31/12/2020) $0.00 CR
Kenny Super fund 083-052 303745887

L ST -h".’i‘ P PN tgen

'[‘g Biller Code : 102426 Telephone & |nternet Bankmg — BPAY® 858 083-052
Cor’ntacr your bank or financial insttution to make
. [
Ref : 3052303745887 | this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or Account number 303745887
transaction account. More info: www.bpay.com.au  |osaract rate as at 31/12/2020 0.05% P.A.

Account balan

PSSR ROy,

Opening balance $106.99 CR
Total credits $1,447.74
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $1,554.73 CR

et : . : L i St [ (e
Date Details Debits Credits Balance
01/07/2020 Balance brought forward $106.99 CR \/
18/09/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - WOODSIDE INT20/00685260 $165.29 $272.28 CR
22/09/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - BHP GROUP DIV AF382/01233763 $376.53 $648.81 CR
30/09/2020 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - CBA FNL DIV 001249471034 . SZ;;.22 $883.03 CR

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 230686 (NAB) is the issuer of the nabtrade cash products. The nabtrade service {nabtrade) is provided by WealthHub

Securities Limited ABN 83 089 718 249 AFSL No. 230704 (WealthHub Securities). © National Australia Bank Limited, ® Registerec to BPAY Pty Ltd ABN 69 079 137 518
Page 1of 2
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11/28/21, 10:44 PM Cash Accounts CA - All Ords : 7599.9 -137.0 (-1 TT7%) @
nvS BSB: 083-052
Ken y uper fund caSh Account Account numbaer: 303745887
Product name: Cash Account  Pay anyone limit:
Tolal balance: $3166  Daily limit: $10,000.C0
Available balance: $3166  Daily limit remaining: $10.000 00
Transfer funds Set up a sweep Manage limits
Transactions Account Details Statements
Transactions Download
Filter by Clear filters 7 resulls 1 Show 20 per page
011077202010 30/06[202‘:) e Date Type Description Debit Credit Balance
Transaction 300032021  Credit  FUNDS TRANSFER DWIDEND - CB . $358.50 s>
Credit 24/03/2021 Credit FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - WO . $69.75 $2,278 84
re
Dehit 23/03/2021 Credit FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - BH. . $654.36 $2,209 09
enl
| 1/10/2020 Credit FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - AM $671.70 $1,554.73
nterest
30/09/2020  Credit FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - CB., $234.22 $883.03
Transaction amount 22/09/2020  Credil FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - BH . §376 53 5648 81
18/09/2020  Credit FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - WO . $165 29 $27228
Date
7 results 1 Show 20 per page
7 days
30 days Please check all entries and report apparent errors or possible unauthorised transactions immediately. NAB may subsequenlly adjust debits or
credits, which may resutt in a change ta your account balance to accurately reflect the cbligallons between us. For information on resctving
3 months problems or disputes call 13 13 B0.
6 months
12 months
YTD

Fram  (1/07/2020

To 30/06/2021

Apoply

important Notice

Thn mabtrads senvice (nabitrada) s the niormation, rading and setlement senvice prowded by WealthHub Secunties Limited ABN £ 088 718 230 AFSL No 230704 (WeaknHub Secunties] & Market Paruopant under
the ASIC Markel Infagray Fules and a wholly ownad sutrsidiuary of National Austfaka Bank Limded ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL 210886 (NABS NAS doesn' guarantae thy chigations or partormance of 8 subsidianes or
the products of sErvices s subsiimnes offer. nablrads doesn proveds parsonal adnce 1o dients and & avadable o persons accessing (hesa financial senaces and products whiks in Ausirakia. Informabion nas been
prepared without taking inlo acoount your nbjoctas. tnancial Srcumstances, or needs. Befor actng you shoukd cer tha ppmmes of i ind of ganeral adwse with regand in your atyechives. financial

orcumstances of neads. Whers the information or general advice relates 10 a fnancial product. you should conuder e relovant Product Cwclosie 5 o documants avaitable ol nattrade.com. au. The
sabia of aivestmants and fudure refuims may g2 or [all and, 3t omes, relums may Te negalive. Past performance is not a guarantee of future perfermance

Australian market prices quoted reflect ASX prices only, All orders ard axecuted in accordance nab.com au | NAB Privacy Policy | Financial Services Guide | Sitemap | Cantact Us
with our Best Execution S-kcy. As a resull, your order may he axecuted on Chi-X Australia or
ASX order books at a price different from the price quoted on the Treding Site.

\WeallhHut: Securitias Limited. The information on this site is govemed by Australian law and

is subject to the naktrade Client Agreement, lerms of use and general advice waming. ®
National Australia Bank Limited. Al rights reserved. (I}

https://nabtrade.com.aulcashaccountscsa#transactions M
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2020 Final Dividend Statement

— 056240 000 NAB

MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &
MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>

15 BARKES AVE

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2020

@5 =

Contact our Share Registry
www.investorcentre.com/au

(in Australia) 1300 367 647
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
HIN WITHHELD

Summary of key information
Payment Date 10 December 2020
Record Date 13 November 2020

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) on shares

registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 30 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Price per | Unfranked Franked Franking Shares
Shares Share Amount Amount Credit Allotted
648 523.01 $0.00 5154:.40 $83.31 9

The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of

Dividenc_i Reinvestment P_la_n (DRP)

Residual amount carried forward from 3 July 2020
Dividend amount participating in the DRP
Total amount for reinvestment

9 ordinary share/s allotted @ $23.01 per share

Residual amount to be carried forward to the next dividend

TFN/ABN status Quoted

ASX code NAB
Dividend Summary

648 shares x 30 cents =$194.40

$12.85

$194.40

$207.25

_Saz0a




Kenny Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

L3O C

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Sundry Debtors (68000)
und 68
02/12/2020 debtor - life insurance to be reimbursed - 1,558.75 1,558.75 DR
policy not in fund name -
1,558.75 1,558.75 DR

Total Debits: 1,558.75
Total Credits: 0.00
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1%t April 2021

OPINION OF MARKET WORTH

This opinion of market worth is given pursuant to the request Shane Kenny and in
relation to the property situated at 5/66 Whiters Street Lakes Entrance

In my opinion the value of the property is between $280,000 - $290,000
MADS L2 a0

DISCLAIMER

This assessment of the property’s worth is given as a guide only and is not valuation and
should not be relied upon as a valuation and I/we do not assume any responsibility for
the accuracy of this assessment and the reader of this letter/report should obtain his/her
infdependent valuation advice as to the property’s market value.

Chris Howlett

For and behalf of King & Heath First National
591 Esplanade

LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909

License No 067797L

BAIRNSDALE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMMERCIAL LAKES ENTRANCE METUNG PAYNESVILLE

125 Maln Sirest 125 Main Street 125 Mean Sheal 5¢| Esplurade 3%7-81 Mitung Rocd firg Quarterdeck

Auknsaale 3875 Bairrsdale 1875 doapsdale 1873 Lakas Enlrarice 39S Melting 1D4 A) e Bo'erace

{03} 5!52 3311 iC3) 51525627 (03) 5152331 {03) 5185 +2C) (03] 5154 2372 Pavrasvile 1880

Fina (03] 5152 (955 FGa N3] 53152 (983 kax: (U3) 5153 4928 Foil D) 515521 Fan (03] 5! S0 2353 103) 5156 £746

D¥ 82225 Dx 32203 oNX 32205 DX 90962 megrgargraath caing: Fac [03) 5134 7093

bdoledkingrizalb 2zmau fenldsdknghecih com.on sommarciargiaghenlr com.au  lakesakingnecth com.oau rillz Tkirghean con oy
first nalenal "

King & Heath Pty Ltd,
ACN 109 269 865 ABN 49 109 269 865 trading as First National King & Heath foundation
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Nationa_l Need assistance?
Australia
Bank www.nab.com.au/shareholder
. . (in Australia) 1300 367 647
2020 Interim Dividend Statement (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

249176 oo was HIN WITHHELD

W O e
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

Summary of key information

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS Payment Date 3 July 2020
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date 4 May 2020
15 BARKES AVE TEN/ABN status Quoted
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 ASX code NAB

Interim Dividend for the year ending 30 September 2020

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) on shares
registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 30 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Price per | Unfranked Franked Franking Shares Dividend Summary
Shares Share Amount Amount Credit Allotted
635 $15.52 $0.00 $190.50 $81.64 13 635 shares x 30 cents =$190.50

The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of
this statement.

Full details of the Dividend Package is available at
www.nab.com.au/dividendpackage

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Amount $190.50

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

259604 Biouadeast/249176/2502507



Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP)

Residual amount carried forward from 12 December 2019
Dividend amount participating in the DRP
Total amount for reinvestment

13 ordinary share/s allotted @ $15.52 per share

Residual amount to be carried forward to the next dividend

TS NAB

DRP (2D

$24.11
$190.50
$214.61

$201.76

$12.85
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National Contact our Share Registry
Australia
Bank www.investorcentre.com/au
. .. (in Australia) 1300 367 647
2020 Final Dividend Statement (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

= 056240 000 NAB HIN WITHHELD

Wy T et
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY &

Summary of key information

MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE MILLS Payment Date 10 December 2020
<KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date 13 November 2020
15 BARKES AVE TFN/ABN status Quoted
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC 3909 ASX code NAB

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2020

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) on shares
registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 30 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary | Price per | Unfranked Franked| Franking Shares Dividend Summary
Shares Share Amount Amount Credit Allotted
648 | $23.01 50.00 $194.40 583.31 9 648 shares x 30 cents =$194.40

The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of
this statement.

Full details of the Dividend Package is available at
www.nab.com.au/dividendpackage

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

New Zealand tax resident shareholders

New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand
imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ2$0.09
per share. These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a
New Zealand income tax return.

The aggregate of the dividend amount together with the attached New Zealand
imputation credits is NZ5264.46.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Amount $194.40

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

&

263500 Broadeast/056240/057301/i



Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP)

Residual amount carried forward from 3 July 2020
Dividend amount participating in the DRP
Total amount for reinvestment

9 ordinary share/s allotted @ $23.01 per share

Residual amount to be carried forward to the next dividend

$12.85
$194.40
$207.25

$207.09

$0.16
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Payment Advice @

All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED

PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77

ASX Code: TLS

Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

TELSTRA RPORATION LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT

ABN: 33 051 775 556 Reference No.:  X********3300
Payment Date: 24 September 2020
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE Record Date: 27 August 2020

MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C>
15 BARKES AVE
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC

3909
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
o o - - per Share Shares Amount =~ Amount Payment Credit
TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES 30.08 3,134 $0.00 $250.72 $250.72 $107.45
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 250.72
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 250.72
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Amount available from this payment: $250.72
Total amount available for reinvestment: $250.72
Cost of shares allotted at $2.8793 / share: $250.50
Number of shares allotted: 87
Residual balance donated to Charity: $0.22
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 3,221

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percenlage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The final dividend for the period ended 30 June 2020 is comprised of a final ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and a final special dividend of 3 cents per share, both fully
franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax retumn.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah &
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



Payment Advice Lf“/)

All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED

PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77

ASX Code: TLS

Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www linkmarketservices.com.au

- DIVIDEND STATEMENT
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
ABN: 33 051 775 556 Reference No..  X*******3300
March 1
MR SHANE PATRICK KENNY & MS GEORGIA LOUISE JADE ;z‘ér:r‘;“é;aet_e ;g F:;fuazoiom
MILLS <KENNY SUPER FUND A/C> ' v
15 BARKES AVE
LAKES ENTRANCE VIC
3909
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
B — per Share ~_ Shares Amount Amount Payment  Credit
TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 3,221 $0.00 $257.68 $257.68 $110.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 257.68
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 257.68
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Amount available from this payment: $257.68
Total amount available for reinvestment: $257.68
Cost of shares allotted at $3.1112/ share: $255.12
Number of shares allotted: 82
Residual balance donated to Charity: $2.56
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 3,303

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own

adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%
30%

Company Tax Rate

The interim dividend for the period ended 31 December 2020 is comprised of an interim ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and an interim special dividend of 3 cents per
share, both fully franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax retum.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah &
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.
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Kenny Super Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)
01/07/2020 ato payg instals x 5 to creditor - jun19 to jun20 2,184.00 2,184.00 CR
30/06/2021 acc & audit fees to creditor 1,628.00 3,812.00 CR

3,812.00 3,812.00 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 3,812.00
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Activity statement 004

Agent
Client

ABN
TFN

RO

EAGER & PARTNERS
THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY 2,

SUPER FUND
93 576 452 446
159 402 761

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

12/01/2022
$7.414.00 DR
$0.00
$7,414.00 DR

16 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 12 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date

5 Apr 2020

1 May 2020

4 Oct 2020

4 Oct 2020

4 Oct 2020

4 Oct 2020

1 Nov 2020

2 Nov 2020

8 Mar 2021

1 Apr 2021

2 May 2021

3 May 2021

1 Aug 2021

2 Aug 2021

31 Oct 2021

1 Nov 2021

Effective date

24 Feb 2020

1 May 2020

29 Sep 2020

29 Sep 2020

29 Sep 2020

29 Sep 2020

28 Oct 2020

1 Oct 2020

2 Mar 2021

1 Apr 2021

28 Apr 2021

3 May 2021

28 Jul 2021

2 Aug 2021

28 Oct 2021

1 Nov 2021

Description

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun
19 - PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun
20 - PAYG Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31
Mar 20 - PAYG Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31
Dec 19 - PAYG Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30
Sep 19 - PAYG Instalments

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30
Sep 20 - PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31
Dec 20 - PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the pericd ending 31
Mar 21 - PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun
21 - PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30
Sep 21 - PAYG Instaiments

General interest charge

Debit (DR)

$440.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00”

$1,167.00

$1,167.00

$1,167.00

$683.00

$1,046.00

vy

-

Credit (CR)

.'-. o 1?‘%

s

Balance

$440.00 DR

$440.00 DR

$876.00 DR

$1,312.00 DR

$1,748.00 DR

$2,184.00 DR

$3,351.00 DR

$3,351.00 DR

$4,518.00 DR

[ 4le4

$4,518.00 DR

$5,685.00 DR

$5,685.00 DR

$6,368.00 DR

$6,368.00 DR

$7,414.00 DR

$7,414.00 DR



Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
Australian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY
Austrilinn Taxation Office SUPER FUND
ABN 93 576 452 446

Accounts summary

Account Payment reference number Overdue Balance
Income tax 002 THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY SUPER FUND 002001594027611021 $0.00
Activity statement 004 THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY SUPER FUND 004935764524464960 $7.414.00DR  $7,414.00 DR

Unclaimed superannuation money 001 THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY SUPER FUND

USM Reporting $0.00

Superannuation 003 THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY SUPER FUND

SG Remittance 003001594027619321 $0.00

LISA Remittance 003001594027619321 $0.00



2 Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
fi_f% Awstralian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY
> ;: ~ Australian Taxation Office ABN g::f?;;g'tﬁs

TFN 159402 761

Income tax 002

Date generated 12/01/2022
Overdue $0.00
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00

Transactions

4 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 12 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
1 Jul 2020 30 Jun 2020 Payment received $4,489.25 $0.00
1 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $0.00
17 May 2021 17 May 2021 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the $2,701.22 $2,701.22 DR

period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

18 May 2021 17 May 2021 Payment received $2,701.22 $0.00



. Q Agent EAGER & PARTNERS
j-‘,-’ \ustralian Governiment Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY
o ._'_- = e T SUPER FUND

= el wustralinn Taxation Office
ABN 93 576 452 446
TFN 159402 761

Activity statement 004

Date generated 12/01/2022
Overdue $7,414.00 DR
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $7,414.00 DR

Transactions

16 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 12 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

5 Apr 2020 24 Feb 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun $440.00 $440.00 DR
19 - PAYG Instalments

1 May 2020 1 May 2020 General interest charge $440.00 DR

4 Oct 2020 29 Sep 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun $436.00 $876.00 DR
20 - PAYG Instalments ; ‘?:'Ai'

4 QOct 2020 29 Sep 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 $436.00 | ' $1,312.00 DR
Mar 20 - PAYG Instalments \

4 Oct 2020 29 Sep 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 $436.00 ] $1,748.00 DR
Dec 19 - PAYG Instalments r-"

4 Oct 2020 29 Sep 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 $436.90 $2,184.00 DR
Sep 19 - PAYG Instalments

1 Nov 2020 28 Oct 2020 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 $1,167.00 "\\ $3,351.00 DR
Sep 20 - PAYG Instalments /

2 Nov 2020 1 Oct 2020 General interest charge J $3,351.00 DR

'3

8 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 $1,167.00 |_ $4,518.00 DR

Dec 20 - PAYG Instalments ; .
/44

1 Apr 2021 1 Apr 2021 General interest charge $4,518.00 DR

2 May 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 $1,167.00 $5,685.00 DR
Mar 21 - PAYG Instalments

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 General interest charge $5,685.00 DR

1 Aug 2021 28 Jul 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun $683.00 $6,368.00 DR
21 - PAYG Instalments

i

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 General interest charge $6,368.00 DR

31 Oct 2021 28 Oct 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 $1,046.00 $7.414.00 DR
Sep 21 - PAYG Instalments

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 General interest charge $7.414.00 DR



.
;ﬁ.ﬁ% Australian Government
T —
-_“._'_

© Australian Taxation Office

PAYG Instalments report 2021

Tax Agent 26665011
Last Updated 18/12/2021
TFN Client Name Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 Quarter 4 Total
($) (%) (%) (%) Instalment ($)
159402761 THE TRUSTEE FOR KENNY 1,167.00 1,167.00 1,167.00 683.00 4,184.00
SUPER FUND

Total No of Clients: 1



